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IWCF Schedule of Fees - 2025 

Membership Fees 
New member £375 € 485 $562.50 
Annual renewal £226 € 267 $339 

    
Assessment Fees (per candidate) 
Paper assessment fee  £125 € 150 $187.50 
Online assessment fee £95 € 114 $142.50 
Resit fee (returning resit only) £25 € 30 $37.50 

    
Assessment Fees (per schedule) 
Invigilation – Classroom based assessment 1 Variable  
Invigilation – Virtual assessment 2 £173 € 207.60 $259.50 
Invigilation – Late change 24 hour 3 £160 € 192 $240 
Invigilation – Late change 24-72 hour 4 £130 € 156 $195 
Courier costs 5 Variable 
Printing costs 6 Variable 

    
Accreditation Fees 
Primary centre 7 £2,500 € 3,000 $3,750 
Associate centre £1,500 € 1,800 $2,250 
Administration fee 8 £200 € 240 $300 
New programme 9 £525 € 630 $787.50 
Enhanced Well Control 10 £925 € 1,110 $1,387.50 
Well Control in Design and Lifecycle Management10 £925 € 1,110 $1,387.50 
Invigilation – Pilot digital assessment 11 £121 € 145.20 $181.50 
Annual renewal fee – Primary centre £995 € 1,194 $1,492.50 
Annual renewal fee – Associate centre 12 £495 € 594 $742.50 

    
Audit Fees 
Audit fee 13 £2,500 € 3,000 $3,750 

    
Training Course Fees (per candidate) 
Assessor Training 14 £1,915 € 2,298 $2,872.50 
Train the Trainer 14 £954 € 1,144.80 $1,431 

 

Fees are in GBP, Euro and USD. 
 
All fees are exclusive of VAT (except where indicated) and VAT will be added where applicable. 
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IWCF Schedule of Fees - 2025 

Notes  

1 Invigilation costs for classroom-based assessments (online and paper) are variable. The fees will increase 
for specific countries, and centres will be notified if they are affected by the increase. 
 

2 A maximum of 3 candidates per schedule is permitted for a virtual assessment. 
 
3 Chargeable when schedules are cancelled on FORUM, or a change of date is requested, less than 24 hours 
before the start of an assessment.  
 

4 Chargeable when schedules are cancelled on FORUM, or a change of date is requested, between 24 and 
72 hours before the start of an assessment.  
 

5 Courier costs, for paper assessments, will be charged for the shipment of assessment papers from IWCF to 
the invigilator and from the invigilator to IWCF.  These costs are variable dependent on the weight/dimension 
of the package and the location of the centre. 
 
6 Local printing of assessment papers may be done in some circumstances. The cost will be chargeable to the 
centre and are variable dependent on the location of the centre and the number of assessments printed. 
 
7 Fifty percent of the primary centre accreditation fee is payable on application and is non-refundable. 
 
8 The Administration fee will be charged when a centre makes a change to their accreditation and where a 
primary centre with an existing associate centre applies to have a new associate centre accredited.  Changes 
to accreditation could include, but is not limited to, change of location and change of name.   
 

9 The fee applies to any programme and/or level being added to an existing accreditation.  The fee is payable 
on application and is non-refundable. 
 
10 The fee applies to the programme being added to an existing accreditation.  The fee is payable on application 
and is non-refundable. 
 
11 A digital assessment pilot is necessary for all primary and associate centres. A pilot will be carried out at 
new centres, transitioning centres (paper to digital) and for any change of location of a centre. More than one 
pilot may be necessary.  
  
12 Customers renewing associate centres will be charged one associate centre renewal fee regardless of the 
number of associate centres that are renewed. 
 

13 The audit fee is payable for the accreditation audit, and for all surveillance audits.  All primary and associate 
centres are subject to audit. 

The audit fee is also payable when a centre requires a re-accreditation audit following suspension. 

Where the accredited training centre requests a cancellation or change to the agreed audit date, the following 
will be charged:  

 Cancellation/Rescheduling on the day of the agreed audit = 100% of IWCF’s current audit fee 
 Cancellation/Rescheduling within 10 days of the agreed audit date = 90% of IWCF’s current audit 

fee 
 Cancellation/Rescheduling over 10 days of the agreed audit date = any unrecoverable costs 

incurred. 
14 For training courses hosted in the UK, the course fee is inclusive of VAT. 
 
 


